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Quick Facts

Financial Institutions World Bank (WB)
Status Active
Bank Risk Rating C
Sectors Law and Government
Investment Type(s) Grant
Investment Amount (USD) $ 1.84 million
Grant Amount (USD) $ 1.84 million
Project Cost (USD) $ 1.84 million
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Project Description

The objective of the Debt Management Facility is to strengthen debt management to reduce debtrelated vulnerabilities and
improve debt transparency through capacity building activities, including design and application of tailored advisory services
and technical assistance, applied analytical works, training, webinars and peer-to-peer learning.

The World Bank has classified this project as having Low environmental and social risks.
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Investment Description

World Bank (WB)
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Contact Information

WORLD BANK

Emmy Silvya Yokoyama Tsuchikame / Senior Operations Officer / 202-473-5574

BORROWER/CLIENT

Debt Management Program of the United Nations Conference on Trade and Development (UNCTAD-DMFAS)

Gerry Teeling / Head, DMFAS Programme / 41229175834 / gerry.teeling@unctad.org

Siddhartha Tuladhar / Programme Officer / 41229175834 /  siddhartha.tuladhar@unctad.org

 

Debt Management Section of the Commonwealth Secretariat (COMSEC)

Pamella McLaren / Adviser and Head / 442079300827 / : p.mclaren@commonwealth.int

Sanjay Kumar / Debt Management / 442077476500  / : s.kumar@commonwealth.int

 

Debt Relief International (DRI)

Matthew Martin / Director / 442039606000 / : matthew.martin@dri.org.uk

David Waddock / 44396060000 / Mail@dri.org.uk

 

West African Institute for Financial and Economic Management (WAIFEM)

Baba Yusuf Musa / Director General /2348146964647 /  bmusa@waifem-cbp.org

 

Macroeconomic & Financial Management Institute of Eastern & Southern Africa (MEFMI)

Stanislas Nkhata / Director, Debt Management Programme /2634745988 / Stanislas.Nkhata@mefmi.org

Tiviniton Makuve / Programme Manager /2634745988 / tiviniton.makuve@mefmi.org

IMPLEMENTING AGENCIES

WAIFEM

Baba Yusuf Musa / Director General /2348146964647/ bmusa@waifem-cbp.org

 

 

ACCOUNTABILITY MECHANISM OF WORLD BANK

The World Bank Inspection Panel is the independent complaint mechanism and fact-finding body for people who believe they
are likely to be, or have been, adversely affected by a World Bank-financed project. If you submit a complaint to the Inspection
Panel, they may investigate to assess whether the World Bank is following its own policies and procedures for preventing harm
to people or the environment. You can contact the Inspection Panel or submit a complaint by emailing ipanel@worldbank.org.
You can learn more about the Inspection Panel and how to file a complaint at: https://www.inspectionpanel.org.
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Bank Documents

Project Information Document (PID) - DMF III - Implementing Partners - P173553     [Original Source]
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